

Bidder Great Lakes  
 Bond Check \$ 5%

Bidder HH Plowing  
 Bond Check \$ 3.5%

Bidder Don Luen  
 Bond Check \$ 5%

Bidder Hea and Son  
 Bond Check \$ None

	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material
1											
2											
3											
4											
5											
6											
7											
8											
9											
10											
11											
12											
13											
14											
15											
16											
17											
18											
19											
20											
21											
22											
23											
24											
25											
26											
27											
28											
29											
30											
31											
32											
33											
34											
35											
36											
37											
38											
39											
40											
41											
42											
43											
44											
45											
46											
47											
48											
49											
50											
51											
52											
53											
54											
55											
56											
57											
58											
59											
60											
61											
62											
63											
64											
65											
66											
67											

1 140,050.00

1 37,978.32

1 16,800.00

1 40,500.00

2 13,187.34

2 20,405.28

2 10,650.00

2 20,540.00

3 18,134.72

3 12,338.00

3 12,338.00

3 20,540.00

26 Mark up soil

27 White dirt soil

6H →

29 Advertisement included

Advertisement Inc

Advertisement Inc

Advertisement

37 1 Advertisement

45 Bidder

47 Book to Beauty

49 5% Bond

53 1 39,409.60

54 3. 21 1684.43

56 4. 14 208.74

Monitor G Allison  
 Kerosene G HARR  
 Kerosene N Price

60 Mark up soil

61 White dirt soil

Bidder M Tech Bidder \_\_\_\_\_ Bidder \_\_\_\_\_ Bidder \_\_\_\_\_  
Check \$ 15,000 Check \$ \_\_\_\_\_ Check \$ \_\_\_\_\_ Check \$ \_\_\_\_\_

	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Materia.	Total	Labor	Material
1											
2		300,000.00									
3											
4											
5											
6											
7											
8											
9											
10											
11											
12											
13											
14											
15		Jump Drive included									
16											
17											
18											
19											
20											
21											
22											
23											
24											
25											
26											
27											
28											
29											
30											
31											
32											
33											
34											
35											
36											
37											
38											
39											
40											
41											
42											
43											
44											
45		No Addendums									
46											
47											
48											
49											
50											
51											
52											
53											
54											
55											
56											
57											
58											
59											
60											
61											
62											
63											
64											
65											
66											
67											

Monitor - G ALSTON  
Reader - N PRICE  
Recorder - G HART



Bidder Great Lakes  
Bond  
Check \$ 5%

Bidder Van Green  
Bond  
Check \$ 5%

Bidder Hilsen  
Bond  
Check \$

Bidder

Check \$

	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material
1	470	900.00		132	900.00		1	232.065			
2				31	450			651.209			
3				80	900.00			3060.73			
4				120	450.00			329,267.00			
5				15	250.00			514,547.00			
6											
7											
8											
9											
10											
11											
12	Make up on soil										
13											
14											
15											
16											
17											
18											
19											
20											
21											
22	No Addition						No Addition				
23											
24											
25											
26											
27											
28											
29											
30											
31											
32											
33											
34											
35											
36											
37											
38	1 ADDITION										
39											
40											
41											
42											
43											
44											
45											
46											
47											
48											
49											
50											
51											
52											
53											
54											
55											
56											
57											
58											
59											
60											
61											
62											
63											
64											
65											
66											
67											

Reader - 10 PRICE  
Recorder - 6 HRS  
Marker - 6 HRS

Bidder NEO Trench

Bidder Terrace

Bidder CAITS

Bidder Fabrizi

Check \$ 5%

Check \$ 5%

Bond 5%  
Check \$

Check \$ 5%

	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material
1											
2	658,669.00			677,270.79	79		777,673.50	50		602,076.30	
3											
4											
5											
6											
7											
8											
9											
10											
11											
12											
13											
14											
15											
16											
17											
18											
19											
20	<u>BIXDEG</u>			<u>Bidder</u>			<u>Bidder</u>				
21											
22	<u>Peck</u>			<u>TRIAO</u>			<u>JS HANDSCAPES</u>				
23											
24	<u>Bond 5%</u>			<u>Bond 5%</u>			<u>Bond 5%</u>				
25											
26	<u>715,708.50</u>			<u>754,600.00</u>			<u>573,921.90</u>				
27											
28											
29											
30											
31											
32											
33											
34											
35											
36											
37											
38											
39											
40											
41											
42											
43											
44	<u>No Addendums</u>										
45											
46											
47											
48											
49											
50											
51											
52											
53											
54											
55											
56											
57											
58											
59											
60											
61											
62											
63											
64											
65											
66											
67											

100 SEAL on Motory

Months 6 PISON  
Personnel 6 HART  
Revised - W PRICE

Bidder NEO  
Bond Check \$ 5%

Bidder JFAO  
Bond Check \$ 5%

Bidder JS HEDSCAPES  
Bond Check \$ 5%

Bidder FABRIE  
Bond Check \$ 5%

	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	T
1	1,363,230.00			1,847,115.50	50		1,508,370.00			1,426,375.50		
2												
3												
4												
5												
6												
7												
8												
9												
10												
11												
12												
13												
14												
15												
16												
17												
18												
19												
20												
21												
22												
23	Bidder			Bidder								
24												
25	GATS			Refer								
26												
27	Bond 5%			Bond 5%								
28												
29	2,096,965.44			2,070,574.65								
30												
31												
32												
33												
34												
35												
36												
37												
38												
39												
40												
41												
42	NO Appendix											
43												
44												
45												
46												
47												
48												
49												
50												
51												
52												
53												
54												
55												
56												
57												
58												
59												
60												
61												
62												
63												
64												
65												
66												
67												

NO SEAL on NOTARY

Monitor G ANSON  
Recorder G HART  
Reader - W Price